RAND PLAY 24 PRICE LIST 2017/

Torgeedo Cruise 10.0 FP incl. 10.8 kW Lithium Battery
Torgeedo Deep Blue 80 incl. 30kW BMW i-series high voltage battery

Torgeedo Cruise 10.0 RL incl. 10.8 kVV Lithium Battery
Torgeedo Deep Blue 80 incl. 30kW BMVV i-series high voltage battery

Mercury Mercruiser 4.5L Alpha 200HP
Mercury Mercruiser 4.5L Bravo 1 V6 250HP
Volvo Penta V6-280-CE/DPS 280HP

Mercruiser MD 2.0-1/0s DTS Bravo 1 V4 170 HP
Volvo Penta D3-220 DP R5 220HP

Mercury F 100 ELPT EF
Mercury F 150 L EFI 150 HP
Mercury F 200 L Verado 200 HP
Mercury F 250 Pro 250 HP
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59,000.-
8/,000.-

57,000.-
85,000.-

59,000.-
61,000.-
63,000.-

61,000.-
/5,000.-

50,000.-
52,000.-
57,000.-
61,000.-
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4x Retractable Stainless Steel Mooring Cleats
Self-Draining Anchor Locker

Storage for Fenders, Bimini Top, Port Cover etc.
Waterski and Wakeboard Locker in aft

52mm Black Rubber Fender List w. Stainless Steel End Caps
Height Adjustable Windshield

Faux Teak on Aft Deck, Bathing Platform, Side Deck and Foredeck
Teak Cockpit Table

Convertible Aft Sunbed

Cup Holders by Helm Seat

Cup Holders in Cockpit Table

Mooring Cover

Transom Shower

Cooler Drawer

Anti-Fouling Paint

Permanent Bimini Top

Upgrade to Teak Deck in Cockpit, Foredeck, and Cabin

Watersports Hook

Swim Ladder
Upgrade to Extra Large Swim Ladder
Wakeboard Pole
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(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
620,-
820,-
1,130.-
1,850.-
2,200.-

(Standard)
(Standard)
800.-
1,150.-
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Waterproof Basic Stereo System w. Bluetooth, USB, and AUX
Maintainer Charger

Upgrade to Large Battery System

Engine Sound Insulation

Premium Sound System

7" GPS Map Screen

Active Engine Trim

Helm Seats Convertible into Sunlounge
Sports Steering Wheel

Operational Gauges

Antiglare Dashboard

Compass

Depth & Water/Air Temperature

RAL 2003 Gel Coat Colour (Pebble White)
Silvertex Plata Upholstery

Custom Silvertex Upholstery

Custom Gel Coat

Leather or Other Custom Upholstery
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(Standard)
440.-
800.-
800,-

1,350.-
1,600.-
1,770.-

(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)

450,-

(Standard)
(Standard)
/00,-

880.-

From 1,400,-
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12V Electrical Circuits
2 X 90 Ah battery
Main Battery Switch
LED Navigation Lights
LED Position Light
Docking Lights
Underwater Lights
Cockpit LED Lighting

Self-Drain System in Cockpit
Electric and Manual Bilge Pump
Fire Extinguisher

Shut-Off Valve

Anchor & Rope

Oil-Drip Pan

Fenders & Mounts
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(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
620.-
/20,-
1.100.-

(Standard)
(Standard)
(Standard)
340,-
400,-
470,-
620.-



