Models & Engines

PLAY 24 W. INBOARD ELECTRIC ENGINES	EUR EXCL. VAT
Torqeedo Cruise 10.0 FP incl. 10.8 kW Lithium Battery	59,000
Torqeedo Deep Blue 80 incl. 30kW BMW i-series high voltage battery	87,000
PLAY 24 W. OUTBOARD ELECTRIC ENGINES	EUR EXCL. VAT
Torqeedo Cruise 10.0 RL incl. 10.8 kW Lithium Battery	57,000
Torqeedo Deep Blue 80 incl. 30kW BMW i-series high voltage battery	85,000
PLAY 24 W. INBOARD GASOLINE ENGINES	
Mercury Mercruiser 4.5L Alpha 200HP	59,000
Mercury Mercruiser 4.5L Bravo 1 V6 250HP	61,000
Volvo Penta V6-280-CE/DPS 280HP	68,000
PLAY 24 W. INBOARD DIESEL ENGINES	_
Mercruiser MD 2.0-170s DTS Bravo 1 V4 170 HP	61,000
Volvo Penta D3-220 DP R5 220HP	75,000
PLAY 24 W. OUTBOARD GASOLINE ENGINES	_
Mercury F 100 ELPT EFI	50,000
Mercury F 150 L EFI 150 HP	52,000
Mercury F 200 L Verado 200 HP	57,000
Mercury F 250 Pro 250 HP	61,000



Exterior Equipment

DECK	EUR EXCL. VAT
4x Retractable Stainless Steel Mooring Cleats	(Standard)
Self-Draining Anchor Locker	(Standard)
Storage for Fenders, Bimini Top, Port Cover etc.	(Standard)
Waterski and Wakeboard Locker in aft	(Standard)
52mm Black Rubber Fender List w. Stainless Steel End Caps	(Standard)
Height Adjustable Windshield	(Standard)
Faux Teak on Aft Deck, Bathing Platform, Side Deck and Foredeck	(Standard)
Teak Cockpit Table	(Standard)
Convertible Aft Sunbed	(Standard)
Cup Holders by Helm Seat	(Standard)
Cup Holders in Cockpit Table	(Standard)
Mooring Cover	(Standard)
Transom Shower	620,-
Cooler Drawer	820,-
Anti-Fouling Paint	1,130
Permanent Bimini Top	1,850
Upgrade to Teak Deck in Cockpit, Foredeck, and Cabin	2,200
BATHING & WATERSPORTS	
Watersports Hook	(Standard)
Swim Ladder	(Standard)
Upgrade to Extra Large Swim Ladder	800
Wakeboard Pole	1,150

uoted in offer or upon first down payment



Control, Pilot & Colors

CONTROL SYSTEMS	EUR EXCL. VAT
Waterproof Basic Stereo System w. Bluetooth, USB, and AUX	(Standard)
Maintainer Charger	440
Upgrade to Large Battery System	800
Engine Sound Insulation	800,-
Premium Sound System	1,350
7" GPS Map Screen	1,600
Active Engine Trim	1,770
PILOT POSITION	_
Helm Seats Convertible into Sunlounge	(Standard)
Sports Steering Wheel	(Standard)
Operational Gauges	(Standard)
Antiglare Dashboard	(Standard)
Compass	(Standard)
Depth & Water/Air Temperature	450,-
GEL COAT & UPHOLSTERY COLOURS	-
RAL 9003 Gel Coat Colour (Pebble White)	(Standard)
Silvertex Plata Upholstery	(Standard)
Custom Silvertex Upholstery	700,-
Custom Gel Coat	880
Leather or Other Custom Upholstery	From 1,400,-



Lighting & Safety

LIGHTING	EUR EXCL. VAT
12 V Electrical Circuits	(Standard)
2 X 90 Ah battery	(Standard)
Main Battery Switch	(Standard)
LED Navigation Lights	(Standard)
LED Position Light	(Standard)
Docking Lights	620
Underwater Lights	720,-
Cockpit LED Lighting	1.100
SAFETY	
Self-Drain System in Cockpit	(Standard)
Electric and Manual Bilge Pump	(Standard)
Fire Extinguisher	(Standard)
Shut-Off Valve	340,-
Anchor & Rope	400,-
Oil-Drip Pan	470,-
Fenders & Mounts	620

